Transaction in Own Shares

Hiscox Ltd. (‘Hiscox’ or the ‘Company’) announces that, in accordance with the terms of the
second tranche of its share buyback programme (the ‘Buyback Programme’) announced on 2
May 2024, the Company has purchased the following number of ordinary shares of 6.5 pence
each (the ‘Ordinary Shares’) through Citigroup Global Markets Limited.

Date of purchase 06-Jun-24
Number of Ordinary Shares purchased: 145,705
Highest price paid per share (GBp): 1,151.00
Lowest price paid per share (GBp): 1,139.00
Volume weighted average price paid (GBp): 1,143.84

The purchased Ordinary Shares will be cancelled.

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 as it applies in the UK (the
Market Abuse Regulation), the table below contains detailed information of the individual
trades made by Citigroup Global Markets Limited on behalf of Hiscox as part of the Buyback
Programme.

Marc Wetherhill

Company Secretary

Hiscox Limited

+1 441 278 8300

Aggregated information of ordinary shares purchased according to each trading venue:

Highest price

Trading Volume Weighted Average Aggregated

Venue

Price (pence per share)

Volume

Lowest price paid
per share (pence)

paid per share
(pence)

London Stock
Exchange

1,143.84

145,705

1,139.00

1,151.00

CBOE CXE
Europe (Chi-X
Europe)

CBOE BXE
Europe (Bats
Eurooe)




Individual transactions:

Number of shares Transaction price Time of transaction Transaction reference Trading venue
purchased per share (pence) number

173 1,145.00 16:22:06 xVa8pS5XAgS XLON
11 1,145.00 16:22:06 xVg8pS5XAg5 XLON
3 1,145.00 16:22:06 xVa8pS5XAg7 XLON
14 1,145.00 16:22:06 xVa8pS5XAg9 XLON
741 1,145.00 16:22:06 xVq8pS5XAgB XLON
33 1,145.00 16:22:06 xVa8pS5XAgD XLON
430 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVa8pS5XAgk XLON
62 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVg8pS5XAgm XLON
34 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVg8pS$5XAhl XLON
6 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVq8pS$5XAh3 XLON
825 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVg8pS5XAh5 XLON
142 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVg8pS$5XAh7 XLON
1,000 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVg8pS$5XAhD XLON
1,000 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVg8pS5XAhF XLON
1,000 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVg8pS$5XAhG XLON
124 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVg8pS5XAhI XLON
156 1,146.00 16:22:06 xVg8pS5XAhK XLON
43 1,146.00 16:15:37 xVg8p$5X8qD XLON
55 1,146.00 16:15:37 xVq8p$5X8qF XLON
123 1,146.00 16:15:36 xVg8pS$5X8tr XLON
996 1,146.00 16:15:35 xVg8p$5X8sq XLON
975 1,145.00 16:14:52 xVg8p$5X8le XLON
1,272 1,146.00 16:11:31 XVg8pS5X95Q XLON
573 1,147.00 16:11:11 xVq8p$5X95b XLON
810 1,147.00 16:11:11 xVq8p$5X95d XLON
137 1,147.00 16:11:11 xVq8pS$5X95f XLON
717 1,147.00 16:11:11 xVq8pS$5X95h XLON
342 1,147.00 16:11:11 xVq8pS$5X952 XLON
1,379 1,146.00 16:06:00 xVq8pS5Ytgp XLON
1,883 1,146.00 16:01:21 xVq8pS5YqiN XLON
1,989 1,147.00 16:01:16 xVq8p$5Yq22 XLON
916 1,147.00 16:01:16 xVq8pS$5Yq24 XLON
916 1,147.00 16:01:16 xVq8p$5Yq26 XLON
139 1,147.00 16:01:16 xVq8pS$5Yq28 XLON
592 1,147.00 16:01:16 xVg8pS5Yq2A XLON
783 1,147.00 16:01:16 xVg8p$5Yq2C XLON
136 1,146.00 16:01:16 XVq8p$5YqDW XLON
742 1,146.00 15:52:43 XVq8p$5Yp5P XLON
40 1,146.00 15:52:43 XVq8p$5Ypda XLON
145 1,146.00 15:52:42 XVq8p$5YpaH XLON
770 1,146.00 15:52:42 XVq8p$5YpaV XLON
142 1,146.00 15:52:42 XVq8p$5Yp7d XLON
833 1,146.00 15:52:42 XVq8p$5Yp7f XLON
764 1,145.00 15:51:17 xVa8pS$5YpP2 XLON
1,728 1,147.00 15:44:39 xVa8pS5YnHf XLON
718 1,147.00 15:44:39 xVa8pS$5YnHh XLON
84 1,147.00 15:44:39 xVg8pS5YnHj XLON
40 1,147.00 15:44:39 xVg8pS5YnHI XLON
154 1,147.00 15:44:39 xVg8pS5YnHn XLON
2 1,147.00 15:44:39 xVg8pS$5YnHt XLON
340 1,147.00 15:44:39 xVg8pS5YnHv XLON
975 1,146.00 15:44:39 xVg8pS5YnHy XLON
975 1,147.00 15:43:36 xVg8pS5Y@ip XLON

107 1,147.00 15:41:31 xVg8pS5Y@No XLON
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59
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224
65
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95
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25
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261
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xVg8pS5Y@Mv
xVa8pS5Y@N4
xVa8pS5Y@N6
xVa8pS$5Yys$
xVa8pS$5Yysq
xVa8pS5YysR
xVa8pS5YysT
xVg8pS5YysV
xVa8pS5Yysx
xVaq8pS$5Yysz
xVq8pS$5Yy20
xVa8pS$5Yy2Q
xVa8pS5YyPr
xVa8pS5YyPt
xVq8p$5Yzro
xVq8p$5YzrQ
xVq8p$5YzrS
xVq8p$5Yz4@
xVq8p$5Yz40
xVg8p$5YzGH
xVq8p$5YzG)
xVa8pS$5YzGL
xVq8pS$5YzGN
xVq8pS$5YzGP
xVa8pS5Ywid
xVa8pS5Ywws
xVa8pS5Ywwl
xVa8pS5Yww3
xVa8pS5Ywws
xVa8pS5Ywwz
xVa8pS5YwNh
xVq8pS$S5YxZ6
xVg8pS$5YxZ8
xVq8p$5YxzU
xVg8pS5YxyW
xVg8pS5Yxyx
xVg8pS5Yxyj
xVq8p$5Yx8k
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xVq8pS$5Yuds
xVq8p$5Yud7
xVq8pS$5Yudx
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xVq8pS$5YuaD
xVq8pS$5YuaF
xVa8pS$5YcRp
xVa8pS5YcRr
xVg8pS$5Ydxn
xVg8pS$5YdXp
xVa8pS5YdXr
xVa8pS5YdXt
xVa8pS$S5YdXv
xVg8p$5YdSs
xVg8pS$5YdHa
xVa8pS$5YdHc
xVa8pS5YdHW
xVg8pS5YdHY
xVg8pS$5Yalg
xVg8pS$5Yals
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35
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28
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40
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125
63
265
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1,523
257
172
110
92
210
48
116
378
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1,137
195
318
91
110
257
74
153
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1,000
99
119
278
538
13
839
410
132
278
134
646
592
157
640
592
478
157
975
97
105
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14:56:38
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xVg8pS$5Yalu
xVg8pS5Yalw
xVg8pS5Ya@a
xVg8pS5Ya@c
xVg8pS5Ya@e
xVg8pS5Ya@g
xVq8pS$5Ya87
xVq8pS$5Ya89
xVq8pS$5Ya8B
xVa8pS$5YbdF
xVa8pS$S5YbdH
xVa8pS$5Ybd)
xVa8pS$5YbdL
xVa8pS$S5YbdN
xVq8p$5YbdP
xVq8pS5Ybm@
xVg8pS5YY3N
XVG8pS5YYEW
xVg8p$5YYMO
xVg8p$5YZhC
xVq8p$5YZhE
xVq8pS$5YZhG
xVa8pS$5YZhl
xVa8pS$5YZhK
xVg8pS$5YZhM
xVa8pS$5YZ9n
xVa8pS5YWj1
xVa8pS5YWj3
xVg8pS$5YX3a
xVa8pS$5YX3c
xVa8pS$5Ykh0
xVg8pS5YkCm
xVag8pS$5YkCo
xVg8p$5YkCq
xVg8p$5YkCs
xVg8p$5Yiwa
xVg8pS5Ylwe
xVg8p$5Yiwe
xVq8p$5Yiwg
xVg8pS5Yiwi
xVq8p$5Yiwk
xVg8pS5Ylwm
xVq8pS$5Yiwo
xVag8p$5Ylwy
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xVa8pS$5YIx6
xVa8pS$5YIx8
xVa8pS5YIXA
xVa8p$5Yixb
xVg8p$5Yixd
xVa8pS5YIxj
xVa8pS5YIxI
xVg8pS$5Yixn
xVa8pS$5YIixx
xVa8p$5YIxzZ
xVa8p$5Yixz
xVg8p$5YiTc
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3,000
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255
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39
98
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390
515
1,004
334
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15
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27
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35
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75
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148
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210
11
11
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405
793
511
471
303
117
265
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1,143.00
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14:09:15
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13:50:48
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13:32:00
13:32:00
13:30:54
13:26:31
13:23:40
13:20:31
13:17:19
13:17:19

xVq8pS$5Yf2p
xVq8pS5Yf2r
xVag8pS$5YfVO
xVa8pS$5Yfve
xVq8pS$5Yfve
xVq8pS$5Yfvg
xVa8pS5YiVi
xVa8pS$5YfVk
xVg8pS5YfVm
xVaq8pS$5Yfvo
xVa8pS5Yfvv
xVa8pS5YFSN
xVa8pS5YKct
xVq8pS$5YK4a
xVq8p$5YUFK
xVg8p$S5YUFm
xVq8p$5YUFo
XVG8p$5YUFxX
xVg8p$5YUFz
xVg8p$5YUCS
xVg8p$5YUCA
xVg8pS$5YVam
xVa8pS$5YVaq
xVa8pS5YVj4
xVa8pS$5YVj6
xVa8pS5YVj8
xVg8pS5YV@ @
xVg8pS5YV@0
xVg8pS5YV@y
xVa8pS5YVa@
xVq8p$5YVv4a8
xVa8pS$5YVam
xVq8pS$5YVio
xVq8p$5YViq
xVq8p$5YVas
xVg8p$5YVau
xVg8p$5YVaw
xVq8p$5YVay
xVg8p$5YTWD
XVG8pS5YTWH
xVq8p$5Y0Z8
xVg8pS5YOZH
xVq8p$5Y0Z)
xVq8pS$5Y0ZL
xVg8p$5YPO9
xVq8p$5YPOB
xVa8pS$5Y654
xVa8pS$5Y656
xVa8pS$5Y658
xVa8pS5Y6SA
xVa8pS$5Y6SC
xVq8pS5Y4EB
xVa8pS5Y4ED
xVq8pS$5Y4Ue
xVg8pS$5Y5T2
xVq8pS$5Y2yz
xVg8p$5Y2QS
xVq8pS$5Y32n
xVq8pS$5Y32p
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XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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XLON
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398
751
224
782
1,203
916
272
68
82
29
33
70
199
219
392
467

40

80
74
403
153
216
251
179
436
161
154
147
113
80
317
292
33

317

208

56
166

142
66
97

150

453
71

208
96
34
31
29

139

160

1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00

13:15:58
13:15:58
13:15:58
13:15:02
13:15:02
13:15:02
13:15:02
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13:01:55
13:01:55
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13:01:55
13:00:56
12:59:57
12:57:59
12:57:59
12:57:00
12:57:00
12:57:00
12:57:00
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12:56:01
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12:56:01
12:55:02
12:54:03
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12:53:04
12:53:04
12:52:05
12:52:05
12:52:05
12:51:06
12:50:07
12:50:07
12:49:08
12:49:08
12:49:08
12:49:08
12:49:08
12:48:09
12:48:09
12:47:10
12:47:10
12:47:10
12:46:11
12:46:11
12:45:12
12:45:12
12:43:14
12:41:16
12:41:16
12:41:16
12:41:16
12:41:16
12:41:16
12:32:10
12:32:10

xVa8pS$5Y3lk
xVg8pS$5Y3lt
xVag8pS$5Y3lv
xVg8pS5Y0Xe
xVg8pS5Y0Xg
xVg8pS5YOX
xVg8pS5YOXk
xVg8pS5Y0Xm
xVq8pS5YET6
xVg8pS5YETS
xVg8pS5YETA
xVg8pS5YETC
xVa8pS5YFWw
xVg8pS5YFmm
xVg8p$5YFAq
xVQ8p$5YFAs
xVg8p$5YFPb
xVq8p$5YFPd
xVg8pS5YFPX
xVq8p$5YFPZ
XVG8pS5YFUT
xVa8pS5YFUV
xVg8pS$5YCeM
xVq8pS$5YCeO
xVa8pS$5YCeQ
xVag8pS$5YCzj
xVg8pS$5YClo
xVg8p$5YClg
xVg8pS5YCKV
xVa8pS5YCNX
xVg8p$5YCOS
xVq8p$5YCO1
xVq8p$5YCO3
xVq8p$5YDeG
xVq8pS5YD@ @
xVq8p$5YD@y
xVq8pS5YDCS
xVg8p$5YDCL
xVq8p$5YDC3
xVq8p$5YDCx
xVq8p$5YDCz
xVq8p$5YDGa
xVq8p$5YDGe
xVg8pS5YAX;j
XVg8pS5YAXI
xVg8pS5YAXn
xVa8pS$5YAga
xVa8pS5YAgY
xVq8pS5YAv4
xVa8pS5YAVE
xVa8pS5YAHK
xVg8pS$5YBel
xVq8pS$5YBe3
xVg8pS$5YBe5
xVq8pS$5YBe7
xVq8pS$5YBe9
xVq8pS$S5YBeB
xVg8pS5Y9@H
xVg8pS5Yo @)

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



360
410
460
620
250
788
977
916
916
189
196
659
123
768
53
188
30
433
1,229
916
178
1,000
592
368
296
144
450
773
196
46
176
587
254
72
526
181
713
260
340
350
460
566
462
430
244
160
199
342

592
241
580
1,000
221
704
467
295

1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,144.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,141.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,142.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,141.00
1,142.00
1,140.00
1,140.00

12:32:10
12:32:10
12:32:10
12:32:10
12:32:10
12:28:09
12:20:11
12:20:11
12:20:11
12:20:11
12:13:23
12:13:23
12:13:23
12:07:21
11:57:01
11:57:01
11:57:01
11:51:08
11:51:08
11:51:08
11:51:08
11:51:08
11:51:08
11:51:08
11:51:08
11:51:08
11:51:08
11:51:08
11:35:49
11:35:49
11:22:41
11:22:41
11:12:38
11:12:38
11:10:25
11:10:24
11:10:24
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:03:53
11:01:22
10:44:21
10:44:21
10:44:21
10:36:35
10:35:01
10:26:06
10:26:06

xVg8pS5Yo@L
xVg8pS5Y9@M
xVg8pS5Y9@R
xVg8pS$5Y9vb
xVg8pS$5Y9vZ
xVq8pS$5ZsSh
xVg8p$5ZtQa
xVq8pS$5ZtQc
xVg8pS$5ZtQe
xVq8p$57tQg
xVa8pS$5Zrak
xVq8pS$5Zrgr
xVa8pS$5Zrav
xVq8pS$5ZowF
xVg8p$5ZmEN
xVq8p$5ZmEP
xVq8p$5ZmER
xVq8p$5Znl0
xVq8p$5Zni2
xVq8p$5Znl4
xVq8p$5Znl6
xVq8p$5Zni8
xVg8pS$5ZnlA
xVg8pS$5ZnIC
xVq8pS$5ZnlE
xVq8pS$5ZniG
xVa8pS$5Znll
xVq8pS$5ZniU
xVq8p$522Z8
xVq8p$5ZzZo
xVa8pS$5ZxKU
xVa8pS5ZxNW
xVq8pS$52vT6
xVq8p$5ZvT8
xVq8p$5ZcmC
xVq8p$5ZcpX
xVq8p$5ZcpZ
xVq8p$5ZdAk
xVg8p$5ZdAm
xVq8p$5ZdAo
xVq8p$5ZdAs
xVq8p$5ZdAz
xVq8pS$5ZdBF
xVq8pS$52dBH
xVq8pS$52dBI
xVq8p$5ZdBL
xVq8pS$5ZdBN
xVq8p$5ZdBP
xVq8pS$5ZdBR
xVq8pS$5ZdBT
xVq8pS$5ZdBV
xVg8p$5Zart
xVq8p$52ZSG
xVq8p$5ZzS|
xVq8p$5ZZSK
xVq8pS$5ZXDqg
xVq8pS$5Zkan
xVq8pS$5ZIHu
xVq8pS$5ZIHy

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



115
757
1,685

4,000
108
156
463
212
368
606
146

75
32
372
487
320
138
68
460
22
216
312
371
94
316
1,791
55
149
473
455
334
462
118
638
434
669
416
50
27
214
177
220
430
62
85
332
63
380
350
422
390
221
388
566
342
501
98
322

1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,140.00
1,141.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,142.00
1,139.00
1,139.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
1,139.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,140.00
1,141.00
1,141.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,142.00
1,143.00
1,144.00
1,145.00
1,146.00
1,147.00
1,148.00
1,148.00

10:21:57
10:21:57
10:20:21
10:20:21
10:20:21
10:20:21
10:20:21
10:20:21
10:20:21
10:20:21
10:20:21
10:05:55
10:05:55
10:05:41
10:05:20
10:05:20
10:05:20
10:05:20
10:05:20
10:05:20
10:05:20
10:05:20
10:05:20
09:37:20
09:37:20
09:25:01
09:24:53
09:24:53
09:24:53
09:24:53
09:24:53
09:14:00
09:11:03
09:09:52
09:09:52
09:05:21
09:05:21
09:05:21
09:05:21
09:05:21
08:57:29
08:57:29
08:57:29
08:57:29
08:46:46
08:46:16
08:46:16
08:46:07
08:46:07
08:46:07
08:46:07
08:46:07
08:37:04
08:36:22
08:36:22
08:34:37
08:31:10
08:30:43
08:30:43

xVq8p$5Zivl
xVq8p$5Ziva
xVq8p$52Zjs3
xVq8p$52js5
xVq8p$52js7
xVq8p$52js9
xVq8p$5ZjsB
xVq8pS$5ZjsF
xVq8p$52ZjsH
xVq8p$5ZjsR
xVq8p$5ZjsT
xVq8p$5ZfZs
xVq8pS$5ZfZu
xVq8pS$5Zfim
xVq8p$5zfe7
xVq8p$5Zfe9
xVq8p$5ZfeB
xVq8p$5ZfeD
xVq8p$5ZfeF
xVq8p$5ZfeH
xVq8p$5Zfel
xVq8p$5ZfeQ
xVq8p$5ZfeS
xVq8p$52G@P
xVq8p$5ZG@R
xVq8p$5ZSb7
xVg8pS$5ZSX3
xVq8pS$5ZSX5
xVq8pS$5ZSX7
xVg8pS$5ZSX9
xVq8pS$5ZSXC
xVg8pS$5ZRpl
xVq8pS$5Z0fT
xVq8p$5Z06i
xVq8p$5206k
xVg8p$5ZPIW
xVg8p$5ZPll
xVg8p$5ZPIK
xVg8p$5ZPIM
xVq8p$5ZPJO
xVq8p$5z24a3
xVq8p$5Z4a5
xVq8p$5Z4au
xVq8pS$5Z4aw
xVq8pS$5Z3sa
xVq8p$5Z3@a
xVq8p$5Z3@c
xVa8p$5Z3xG
xVa8p$5Z3x|
xVa8p$5Z3xK
xVq8pS$5Z3xM
xVq8p$5Z3xT
xVq8pS$S5Z1Rf
xVq8pS5ZEkl
xVa8pS5ZEk3
xVq8pS$5ZE30
xVg8p$5ZFile
xVq8pS$5ZF9a
xVq8pS$5ZF9c

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



992
78
69

184
90

129

225

342

3,994

432

161
97

221

1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,144.00
1,145.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,143.00

08:29:09
08:29:09
08:29:09
08:24:37
08:24:17
08:24:17
08:20:41
08:20:41
08:20:41
08:20:41
08:20:41
08:20:41
08:05:35

xVq8p$52Ce7
xVq8p$52Ce9
xVq8pS$5ZCeB
xVq8pS$5ZDxR
xVq8pS$5ZDOE
xVq8p$5ZD0G
xVq8pS5ZAE3
xVq8pS5ZAES
xVq8pS5ZAEk
xVq8pS5ZAEmM
xVq8pS$S5ZAEo
xVq8pS5ZAEs
xVq8p$4SsNM

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



